Revised 2017	DEDSO	NAL DATA	A SH	EET	1040	CANCELOCK ACT			
	TELEPHON MOLTAURAGE RE	GOACH LUCITAM	EXAM	or alternal	1777.0 1 398	AUGUPOU AM U LAWSHÔESH C			
WARNING: Any misrepresenta concerned.	ation made in the Personal Data Sheet and the	e Work Experience Sheet sha	II cause the f	filing of admi	inistrative/d	criminal case/s ag	ainst the per	son	
	TO FILLING OUT THE PERSONAL DATA SHE			PDS FORM.	1. CS ID No.	A	(Do not fill up. F	or CSC use on	
PERSONAL INFORMATION									
2. SURNAME	ALMERODA								
FIRST NAME	VERONICO NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR)								
MIDDLE NAME	BINGALAN								
3. DATE OF BIRTH	3/30/1959	16. CITIZENSHIP				Dual Citizanshin			
(mm/dd/yyyy)		If holder of dual citizenship,		☑ Filipino ☐ Dual Citizenship ☐ by birth Pls. indicate o			by naturalization		
4. PLACE OF BIRTH	BAYBAY, LEYTE						e country:		
5. SEX	✓ Male ☐ Female	please indicate the de	tails.		1			•	
6 CIVIL STATUS	☐ Single ☑ Married	17. RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS	-		-	and the second of the second of the second	Adams of the Control of the Control		
	☐ Widowed ☐ Separated	, Ho		louse/Block/Lot No.			Street PATAG		
	Other/s:	ernor i Suprio successor de	Subdivision/Village BAYBAY				Barangay LEYTE		
7. HEIGHT (m)	1.56"	C		City/Municipality			Province		
8. WEIGHT (kg)	64.5	ZIP CODE				6521			
9. BLOOD TYPE	"O"	18. PERMANENT ADDRESS	Ho	use/Block/Lot No	<b>)</b> .		Street		
IO. GSIS ID NO.	000-3698-2064-6	Control of Statement (1)	Subdivision/Village		U VIOLUSI HotoGlad	AT A STATE OF THE		PATAG Jarangay	
11. PAG-IBIG ID NO.	1211-4230-4594			BAYBAY			LEYTE		
12. PHILHEALTH NO.	13-000103004-4	ZIP CODE	AYASIV	City/Municipality	STRATIVE	6521-A	Province	200910	
13. SSS NO.	03-6982064-6	19. TELEPHONE NO.	194930 -	RBOY	16838.71	N/A	01/31/2015	3002001	
14, TIN NO.	937-624-698	20. MOBILE NO.		09362600060					
5. AGENCY EMPLOYEE NO.	V00874	21. E-MAIL ADDRESS (if any)							
I. FAMILY BACKGROUND									
2. SPOUSE'S SURNAME	ALMERODA		23. NAME of CH			l list all)	DATE OF BIRT	TH (mm/dd/yyy	
FIRST NAME	ANNABE	L NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	N/A			N	N/A	
MIDDLE NAME	PACULANANO			-					
OCCUPATION	N/A								
EMPLOYER/BUSINESS NAME	N/A								
BUSINESS ADDRESS	N/A							and the state of the state of	
TELEPHONE NO.	. N/A								
24. FATHER'S SURNAME	ALMERODA								
FIRST NAME	CRISOLOGO	SR							
MIDDLE NAME	DIAZ								
25. MOTHER'S MAIDEN NAME	ISRAEL								
SURNAME	ALMERODA								
FIRST NAME	EUSEBIA								
MIDDLE NAME	BINGALAN			(Co	ontinue on se	parate sheet if neces	sary)		
II. EDUCATIONAL BACK	GROUND								
26. LEVEL	NAME OF SCHOOL	BASIC EDUCATION/DEGRE	E/COURSE	PERIOD OF A	ATTENDANCE	HIGHEST LEVEL/ UNITS EARNED	YEAR	SCHOLARSHI ACADEMIC	
	(Write in full)	(Write in full)		From	То	(if not graduated)	GRADUATED	HONORS RECEIVED	
ELEMENTARY	GABAS CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	BASIC EDUCATION	1	19 <b>9</b> 6	1972		1972		
SECONDARY	EXPERIMENTAL RURAL HIGH SCHOOL	SECONDARY EDUCATION		4070	4000		1000		
SECONDARY	EAT ENIMICIATIVE KOLARE LIGHT SOLUCIE	SECONDART EDUCA	TON .	1976	1980		1980		
VOCATIONAL / TRADE COURSE	N/A								
COLLEGE	VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY	FOREST RANGER CER	TIFICATE	1987	1990		1990	Section (SECTION	
ODADIJAZE OZVOJE	uau a	a - Can		ACT.			25,U37	SIGN	
GRADUATE STUDIES			nage and the second	The same of the same of	The second state of	- marinista de la co	Color of the second	-02 <b>4</b> 00000	
SICHATURE		Continue on separate sheet if nece	ssary)		TE			020	
SIGNATURE	- Jameson			DATE			ecember 15, 2020  CS FORM 212 (Revised 2017), Page 1 o		

Dr. Information and American Street, S		IGIBILITY								
			RATING	DATE OF EXAMINATION /	PLACE OF EXAMINATION / CONFERMENT			LICENSE (if applicable)		
	BARANGAY ELIGIBILITY / DRIVER'S LICENSE		(If Applicable)	CONFERMENT	machinal de Merchina and S	NUMBER	Date of Validity			
Lybo saloz 3 to	N/A		EPOS FORM.	RE ACCCMPLISHING THAT IS NO NOT APPRICED.	LE DATA SAREET (POS) BERO Seerv Indicate IMA Thot conficely			The social engine is a second of the second engine in a second engine	READ THE A	
Production of the Program							LIBERODA		antherio control	
		Once Address					ERONICO BACIALIAN		RATE I	
of the control of the control of	Monte of the contract of the c	Due Gazens	- Diffugio		0.063,70.31	3.53/1959		1178		
nobis	Liby naturafit te oquntry.	intrid vel		ghtena\$Uo leut) to ju	Salu d	NYSAY, LETT	g	la de la composition della com	*C = A/R + C	
v			1	This of signs is	loig		□ Male		X48 2	
	iedić PATAG		ev. o le sective co		Scharaled		Sayyob VI			
V WORK	EXPERIENC	`E		(Continue on separate	sheet if necessary)		CONSTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY O			
			ecent work) D	escription of duties s	should be indicated in the	attached W	THE RESERVE AND PARTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN	ce sheet.		
28. INCLUSIVE DATES (mm/dd/yyyy) POSITION TO (Write in full/Do not			DEPARTMENT / AGEN	MONTHLY SALARY	SALARY/ JOB/ PAY GRADE (if applicable)& STEP (Format "00-0")/	STATUS OF APPOINTMENT	GOV'T SERVICE (Y/N)			
2/1/2015	present	ADMINISTRATIV	E AIDE III		VERSITY-OFFICE OF THE	12466.08	SG 3	CASUAL	YES	
01/17/2005	01/31/2015	UTILITY MESSI		GRADUATE SCHOOL  DEPARTMENT OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES,		5460.00	000	JOB ORDER	NO	
		03000303080			ON 1/50% O	937-624-693			- Valtai	
						+1600V	arter construction			
(Makapping) st	TEX SINO .	. displayed arms	description and	L MAN C	ACMERODA "			. 30 1813	23 4048 10	
					- DMANAUCA	1		11.0	A BADOIM	
					AM				TALLY A	
					AW = AW			3444682.518UPA 225474	88 24 24 D 42 B	
·					AM NEGOTAL			- Di		
					AUONAMIA Au	000 0010		38 20000	EXCHANGE INST	
					DIAZ SRRAEL		14.		MELCON.	
					KGCP SH IN				- 190m	
(Missing U.F. J Mission of partition)			p(3)		EUSERIA BINGALAN			BM	MATERIA DE	
ACMORAGINATION		to the second of the second of								
2904CH 4074F0B9	504 NB	BARRON PAROLET	A 2D	the establishment of the section of	man y	(with anyw)		93/		
	5301	1972	9961	PASSO EDUCATION :	SOOHUS KA	ATMAMBLE LAPT	GAPAS CS	Ve	WE'S E	
	0801	5801	1976	COPPLARY FOUCATION	32 10, 45, 4	DOLDANJE HATA	sacial in		Marin Carlo	
				(Panti-		A01		SEAL	COTA OF	
SIGNA	TURE	05	The	(Continue on separate	DATE		DEC	15, 2020		
	anamicu 15			(14-7-06) mm 1 (19-7-1) mm 1	Comments of		CS	FORM 212 (Revised 20		

The state of the s	NAME & ADDRESS OF ORGANIZATI	ON I	INCLUSI	VE DATES			de on law poversors treming used to seem of the	
29. NAME & ADDRESS OF ORGANIZATI (Write in full)			(mm/dd/yyyy)		NUMBER OF HOURS	POSITION / NATURE OF WORK		
	OV.(V)	Tree /	From	То	Tene folding me	ec - and an one	ile requisent on emides introven majores	
	N/A	cep evic agay I						
	NA FT	70.11		+	Secre	to ovidensous s	SS - 3. Have you ever been found quist of any a	
	3/8	YES give date	T				0.000 100 2000 100100 001 000110 001	
No. of Contract of								
	on [v]	zav ITI						
	218	J YES, give light						
		and atsQ	(Contin	nue on separate si	heet if necessary)			
	NING AND DEVELOPMENT (L8		TIONS/TRA	AINING PROC	GRAMS ATTENE			
Start from the	most recent L&D/training program and inc	lude only the releva	nt L&D/training	taken for the last	five (5) years for Divis	sion Chief/Executiv	re/Managerial positions)	
30. TITLE OF LEARNING AND DEVELOPME INTERVENTIONS/TRAINING PROGRAMS in full)				E DATES OF NDANCE		Type of LD ( Managerial/	CONDUCTED/ SPONSORED BY	
		(Write	(mm/dd/yyyy)		NUMBER OF HOURS	Supervisory/ Technical/etc)	(Write in full)	
		terrouse of the little	From	To	olasit mid kiti	o Partition	salmad laad out that begrade has been all	
	N/A			No. of the last			(special on the public of private sector?)	
	[4] VF ( )	T YES	kies	u) reey taal en	I firfliw bian notic	ional or local ele	as a Have out ever been a card date into ne	
	the remaining stabilization of the stabilization of							
	, LEI .	1 1E3, 976 08	JOBY OF IT.	SIEG COMES	mon 40) posta or	a ghawa <b>aun</b> ma sakina ismalim	I latin toyou are more paragraphic or no bare.	
	0/1日	23¥ [ ] [		ei country in	ni biya 10 Imabigen.	namamana la	so Have you acquired the status of an immide	
	(Vaneno) olia	10.000 000						
gannanina	and the second s							
			A9.	acate4 beids		sM (d) (fXE8 A)	<sup>40</sup> Pursuant to (a) traigenous People's Act (	
	ON [V]		1 1 2 3 3	edicwing de	Dieses anament.	2 / US AVI ( U. / 2	7277) and (c) Soio Parants Wallam Folid  Analysis Analysis member of any indigatious group	
		PY piease spe	d a				and a second to the second sec	
	10/19	- Ball			s 37		P. Are you a preson with disability?	
	087 EJ 7401 1771-180	Y pb.; piessa spe					Finanço pagni?	
	M GLAS	1 YES Y 5 please spo	1				7,000	
	Martin or some regular return op to come or addition the segment	and the second second			(estrio)(re)	ngaigne of Visida s	when these only diseases to proceed to 2005 and 1913 Table of A	
	continues and differentially at the contract	and the	(Contin	nue on separate si	heet if necessary)			
VIII. OTHE	ER INFORMATION				Tarrier Street Street	CONTRACT OF		
VIII. OTHE	ER INFORMATION			CADEMIC DISTING	CTIONS / RECOGNITION		MEMBERSHIP IN ASSOCIATION/ORGANIZATION	
31.	SPECIAL SKILLS and HOBBIES	32.	NON-A	(Write		JN	33. (Write in full)	
	N/A	agazalet alla	· at	N/A			AM Beatrix S. Belonias	
	or photosopied picture is not acceptable.				d (nis Respond)		plocad even hisrlinded rebrit elebeb L 54	
++	не тиму сомистемного проительного сойте Жарабас Навай				asilu inaal man Wymay o eybaha		t complete referent pursuant to the per-	
					eff. hns / hassu		dem doublineseigegere uns teut seines.	
(W) mounts	the state of the s		(Contin	nue on separate s	heet if necessary)		。 上述,18日的 2.1 / SACT EN ETXX 2015 THAT ENTER 1	
	SIGNATURE	and the same as a second	Th	wave .	DA	TE	Dec 15, 2020	
			John			,	PLEASE INDICATE to Namber and Delo of Issue	
			13453				Covernment issued (0 PHILEE ALTH ID (1	
	enaction and the second		pod off about	go okynylit			CS FORM 212 (Revised 2017), Page 3 of	
	wagnoment around		beria: yayı	coA uzač			Dote-Place of Louence. Bayony City, Leytu	
		CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	tor contents of contents		1000 (17)	C. I	Makeum enement in their word delegate in the management of the property of the second	
		masi yen <mark>lev</mark> terheld	prindifixe ins	iffe .	10.	Aug S	m exted of M20 W8 GMA GBBIF729U8	
					W			
					1.1			
				1	,			
				enga Paminis	¥.:			
11-3 sp#4	27.000 March 212 (2007)			and the second second				

4. Are you related by consanguinity or affinity to the appointing chief of bureau or office or to the person who has immediate					
Bureau or Department where you will be apppointed,	e supervision ever journal emes,	710	VZINYO NO NO NAMONA NAMONA N		
a. within the third degree?	YES NO				
b. within the fourth degree (for Local Government Unit - Car	☐ YES ☑ NO If YES, give details:				
		II I Lo, givo dotta.	5.		
a. Have you ever been found guilty of any administrative off	YES	✓ NO			
V	If YES, give detail	s:			
b. Have you been criminally charged before any court?		YES	☑ NO		
	If YES, give detail	s:			
	Date Filed: Status of Case/s:				
Have you ever been convicted of any crime or violation of a	any law, decree, ordinance or regulation by	YES	✓ NO		
any court or tribunal?	If YES, give details:				
Have you ever been separated from the service in any of the	ne following modes: resignation,	YES	☑ NO		
retirement, dropped from the rolls, dismissal, termination, et (abolition) in the public or private sector?		If YES, give detail	ls;		
a. Have you ever been a candidate in a national or local ele Barangay election)?	☐ YES ☑ NO If YES, give details:				
b. Have you resigned from the government service during t election to promote/actively campaign for a national or local	☐ YES ☑ NO If YES, give details:				
Have you acquired the status of an immigrant or permanen	☐ YES ☑ NO				
	If YES, give details (country):				
Pursuant to: (a) Indigenous People's Act (RA 8371); (b) Ma 7277); and (c) Solo Parents Welfare Act of 2000 (RA 8972)					
Are you a member of any indigenous group?	YES VIOLENTIAL VIOLENT				
Are you a person with disability?	If YES, please specify:  ☐ YES ☑ NO If YES, please specify ID No:				
Are you a solo parent?	re you a solo parent?				
	☐ YES ☑ NO If YES, please specify ID No:				
. REFERENCES (Person not related by consanguinity or affinity to applicant	t /appointee)	na dan memberahan sa	and the state of t		
NAME	ADDRESS	CEL. NO.			
Dr. Anabella B. Tulin	Visca, Baybay City, Leyte	9150727521			
Dr. Editha G. Cagasan	Visca, Baybay City, Leyte	9155913358	and the second s		
Dr. Beatriz S. Belonias	Visca, Baybay City, Leyte	9322497436			
I declare under oath that I have personally accomplishe complete statement pursuant to the provisions of perting Philippines. I authorize the agency head/authorized repressagree that any misrepresentation made in this doc administrative/criminal case/s against me.	nent laws, rules and regulations of the sentative to verify/validate the contents state	Republic of the ed herein.	VERONICO P. ALMERODA PHOTO		
Government Issued ID (i.e. Passport, GSIS, SSS, PRC, Driver's License, etc.)  PLEASE INDICATE ID Number and Date of Issuance	A Constitution of the Cons				
Government Issued ID: PHILHEALTH ID	- Ameroc				
D/License/Passport No.: 13-000103004-4	Signature (Sign inside the b	ox)			
Date/Place of Issuance: Baybay City, Leyte	Date Accomplished		Right Thumbmark		
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this	FEB 2021 , affiant exhibiti	ng his/her validly issued	government ID as indicated above.		
	ATY, NOAR GUINOCOR				
	VSU Chief Legal Officer				
	₩erson Administering Oat	h			

## **WORK EXPERIENCE SHEET**

Instructions: 1. Include only the work experiences relevant to the position being applied to.

- 2. Theduration should include start and finish dates, if known, month in abbreviated form, if known, and year in full. For the current position, use the word Present, e.g., 1998-Present. Work experience should be listed from most recent first.
- Duration: Feb. 1, 2015 present
- Position: Administrative Aide III
- · Name of Office/Unit: Office of the Graduate School
- Immediate Supervisor: Dr. Anabella B. Tulin
- Name of Agency/Organization and Location: Visayas State University, Baybay City, Leyte
  - List of Accomplishments and Contributions (if any)
    - 1. Delivered and followed-up documents (memos, letter requests, PRs, announcements, etc.) to various offices/departments
    - 2. Photocopied documents e.g. GS forms, memos, and etc.
    - 3. Watered and tendered plants inside and outside the office
    - 4. Cleaned office surroundings, rooms and CRs before and after office hours
  - Summary of Actual Duties
    - 1. Takes charge of the daily cleaning and maintenance of the office and its surroundings
    - 2. Records all outgoing and incoming documents
    - 3. Makes follow-ups of administrative and financial documents
    - 4. Upkeeps office facilities and equipment
    - 5. Grows and maintains indoor and outdoor plants of the office
    - 6. Facilitates photocopying of office documents as required
- Duration: Jan. 17, 2005 Jan. 31, 2015
- Position: Utility, Messenger (Job Order)
- Name of Office/Unit: Department of Biological Sciences
- Immediate Supervisor: Dr. Analyn Mazo
- Name of Agency/Organization and Location: Visayas State University, Baybay City, Leyte
  - List of Accomplishments and Contributions (if any)
    - 1. Delivered and followed-up documents (memos, letter requests, PRs, announcements, etc.) to various offices/departments
    - 2. Cleaned office rooms and CRs before and after office hours
    - 3. Cleaned the surroundings within the office vicinity
  - Summary of Actual Duties
    - 1. Takes charge of the daily cleaning and maintenance of the office and its surroundings
    - 2. Make follow-ups of administrative and financial documents

VERONICO B. ALMERODA (Signature over Printed Name

of Employee/Applicant) Date: 12/18/2020